
Saison
2019/2020

Agenda

 

 

Début des Sit’n Go à 20h30 

Sauf les : 25/12/2019
01/01/2020

Tous les mercredis soir 
du 18/09/2019
au 24/06/2020

15/09/2019
06/10/2019
17/11/2019
15/12/2019
12/01/2020
02/02/2020
15/03/2020
19/04/2020
17/05/2020
21/06/2020

Tour des Potes

Challenge
de l’Amitié

Samedi 7 décembre

Autre
03/11/2019
01/03/2020
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